
UBRC 2023 NATIONAL STANDINGS

UPDATED THROUGH 09/03/2023 - (POINTS STARTED FRESH 09/12/2022)

TOP GUN Contestant/Horse Total 1D

Lisa Warfield - Friday Nite Headline 3594

Tammy Stedman - Leos Rare News 1918

Tara Peterson - Wild Oh Henry (Hank) 1767

Brooke Wilson - DashinThruTheFrost 1219

Lisa Warfield - Firewater B Dashin 1153

Brooke Wilson - RBR Bobcat 992

Ivy Redfield - Kaidens Six Shooter 861

Casey Wagner - Treading Dark Water 787

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 663

Jessie Marreel - Lady Quigley 534

Lauren Keeney - Shadows Firewalker 491

Emily Keefer - Just Look Quix 462

Kava Huestis - Special Guy Dash 458

Gayleen Malone - Tinys Second Dash 426

Kelsie Robinson - TK Handful Of Money 426

Christine Dix - Shakey 354

Casey Keeton - Talkn Smack 311

Jamie Harberts - Jubailea Hobby 302

Lacy Lamb - Tuckers Missie Chex 300

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 298

Ivy Redfield - Judge Dat 285

Ivy Redfield - Quioxtes On A Streak 268

Tia Murphy - I Can Make U Famous 264

Aspen Cok - My Epic Miracle 243

JR Winter - TM Sixth O Whiskey 224

Sunni Taylor - Royal Contessa 223

Raegan Taylor - Vacas Lil Frenchman 222

Saundra Ardoin - Goodbye Rare Cash 220

Cierra Erickson - DTF Dash Ta That 218

Barbie Luhman - Off The Table Mabel 216

Cassie De Yong - If IAm French Eddy 200

Allie Novotny - Dashing French King 192

Aimee Weaver - JM Pockets Golden Dream 189

Rylee Strauser - Shes Beyond Perfect 183

Samantha Moulding - Otis 174

Lori Strozzi - Possible Cash Perks 173

Cassie De Yong - Dashen Firebug 171

Somer Strain - Harems Scamp 166

Kimbrea Thornsberry Ms Jay Barr Kitty 152

Mesa Radue - Dee 147

Lynn Formell - Profits Primadona 146

Tammy Thompson - Smooth As Glass 37 130

Ashley Schad - CM Duals Blue Remedy 127

Ashley Randall - Turning Income 126

Jordynn Carson - Peaches 123

Julia Hoagland - TS Fama Frost 118

Carsyn Hibbs - Blazin Exs N Ohs 115

Amy Winter - TM Sixty Proof 115

Jessica London - Bonavento 113

Reena Lodahl - Picabos Vibrant Doc 112

Kelly Hanson - Earl 110



Lynnsey Dreiling - Six Shooter Babe 110

Keegan Mayes - Lucky Sugar Dixie 108

Ebbie Hanson - If U Can (Dukie Zeus) 106

Maci DeHaan - Rowdy 103

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 103

Kristi Nelson - HR Dandi Legend 98

Brittney Wing - GSP CruisinOnFame 97

Casey Wagner - Frenchmans Flit 95

Brina Germaine - C Diva 93

Tera Flink - Fantala Frost 93

Bridgett Ellis - Mercurys Lost Moon 92

Megan McGrade - BetOnAMoonBeam 90

Autumn Harris - Honeys Silver Cat 89

Carsyn Hibbs - Bea Bop Olena 88

Darae Larson - SL Oakies Dash 88

Kelly Hanson - Jackpot 87

Julia Carson - Millers Cowgirl 85

Lynnsey Dreiling - Jet N Texas 84

Velvet Allen - Slicker Than That 82

Jodie Irish - Harems Tonic 229 80

Kasslie Branson - Shady Slick 78

Desirae Ence - LL Metallica 78

TJ Little - Raren To Rock 76

Brittney Wing - Cruizer 74

Lisa Warfield - Miracle On Firee 70

Traci Milohov - Little Hotshot Gal 67

Liz Clinch - One Famous Sugar Daddy 67

Jessica Creech - Sweet Diamond Sun 67

Jessy Wiley - Juicey Lil Saint 65

Jessica London - Kellys Special News 64

Zoey Bruyer - Manus Ropin River (Birdie) 64

Cierra Farrill - Docs Smokin QuickDash 63

Julia Hoagland - Free River Spirit 63

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 62

Luke Dunning XH Sunfrostedgasohol 61

Peggy Huntington - Hammers And Hard Hats 59

Frankie Jo Brown - Bit By The Moon 57

Wendy McCaffree - Fast Eddie Bug 56

Tara Sands - Dox Added Income 56

Donna Brown - Jefhro Wee Icicle 56

Jessica London - Lady Speightstown 56

Jessica Arndt - Xtra Talent 56

Shana Nisbet - Frenchmans Jet Pal 51

Amy Winter - TM Finish UR Whiskey 48

Dawn Lindsay - Taras Easy Perfect 48

Hannah Lowell - TS Shake For A Minute 48

Sheila Manley - How Fast News Flys 45

Lynnsey Dreiling - Jakes A Card Shark 44

Sophia Bates - JLW Raren Ta Be Famous 44

Aspen Cok - Butlers ClaimTaFame 42

Krisit Nelson - Lioness 229 31

Amy Prechter - Exclusive Savannah 28

Laramie Hirschy - Tr Miss Tom Starlight 28

Elena Hagen - Mon Ami Corona 28

Cierra Farrill - Docs Sinful Roan 28



Contestant/Horse Total 2D

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 1241

Traci Milohov - Little Hot Shot Gal 642

Lauren Keeney - Shadows Firewalker 564

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 534

Tera Flink - Fantala Frost 494

Tara Peterson - Wild Oh Henry 475

Jessica London - Bonavento 426

Kristi Nelson - HR Dandi Legend 423

Lacy Lamb - Royally Dashing 416

Cassie De Yong - If Iam French Eddy 389

Ebbie Hanson - If U Can (Dukie Zeus) 384

Lynn Formell - Profits Primadona 379

Lacy Lamb - Tuckers Missie Chex 367

Drew Zipperian - Boone Smkn Ta Fame 360

Ashley Randall - Turning Income 350

Ivy Redfield - Judge Dat 320

Ardythe Bessette - Explosive Talent 317

Reena Lodahl - Mr Tweety Flyer 306

Christine Dix - Alacaptain 298

Casey Wagner - Treading Dark Water 285

Jessie Marreel - Radient Prestige 281

Julie Lenoir - Royal Joane 254

Julia Hoagland - Free River Spirit 251

Autumn Harris - Honey Silver Cat 250

Lillian Clore - TJ Bar Dash 242

Heidi Schmid - Streakin Coronas 241

Carsyn Hibbs - Bea Bop Olena 241

Aimee Weaver - JM Pockets Golden Dream 239

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 232

Lynnsey Dreiling - Six Shooter Babe 229

Lisa Warfield - Friday Nite Headline 228

Lexi Murer - The Real Version 213

Reed Redfield - Earl 213

Brittney Wing - Peppys Sandy Otoe 208

Brina Germaine - C Diva 201

Grace Lenhardt - Daisy Dukes Bikini Top 198

Sheila Manley - How Fast News Flys 198

Traver Rains - Bonvestor Dolce 186

Tammy Thompson - Smooth As Glass 37 176

Lisa Warfield - Miracle On Firee 174

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 171

Valee Miller - Prom Queene 167

Lori Strozzi - A Red Hot Fire 164

Jodie Irish - Harems Tonic 229 163

Reena Lodahl - Picabos Vibrant Doc 162

Sharon Foster - Mr. 162

Aspen Cok - CP Epics Percilla 160

Kristi Bailly - YGW French Cacao 152

Maci Dehaan - AsGoodAsRowdyGets 143

Cierra Erickson - Fire Fire Fire Fire 134

Somer Strain - Harems Scamp 134

Aspen Cok - My Favorite Fling 128



Kelly Hanson - Jackpot 126

Kari Neiman - Ima Eternal Zipbar 122

Zoey Bruyer - Manus Ropin River (Birdie) 117

Chloe Pollan - Watchtheblurr 116

Amy Winter - TM Six Appeal 114

Desiree Ence - LL Metallica 110

Christine Kautzman - Jl Rivulet River 110

Barbara Bessette - Shes A Special Cisco 108

Traver Rains - Guy On A Roll 105

Jessica London - Lady Speightstown 105

Laurie Turner - Whistle At The Frost 98

Amy Winter - TM Sixth O Whiskey 96

Aspen Cok - Butlers ClaimTaFame 96

Jessy Wiley - Juicey Lil Saint 95

Bryton Kipp - Tucks Fisher 94

Ivy Redfield - Quixotes On A Streak 91

Traver Rains - Bonvestor Gemma 88

Jamie Harberts - Jubailea Hobby 88

Kaelin McMillan - BNH Hey Miss Tiffen 87

Valee Miller - Famous Duet 85

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Legal Will 80

Amy Winter - TM Finish UR Whiskey 78

Brandy Busch - Fire Catcher 76

JR Winter - TM Sixth O Whiskey 75

Lynnsey Dreiling - Jet N Texas 73

Ivy Redfield - Kaidens Six Shooter 73

Rhiannon Whitlock - Royal Smokalena 70

Laurie Turner - An Oakie With Bux 69

Brittney Wing - GSP CruisinOnFame 67

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 67

Cassie De Yong - Foxy 65

Laramie Hirschy - Tr Miss Tom Starlight 63

Sophia Bates - JLW Rarentabefemous 59

Victoria Kunishi - Shuuichi Cat 59

Lisa Warfield - Firewater B Dashin 59

Darae Larson - SL Oakies Dash 59

Saundra Ardoin - Goodbye Rare Cash 58

Brooke Wilson - DashinThruTheFrost 58

Lacey Pollan - Indian Eight 58

Kelsie Robinson - TK Handful Of Money 57

Casey Keeton - Talkn Smack 57

Lori Strozzi - Possible Cash Perks 55

Diana Morris - Babeilikewhatisee 54

Aspen Cok - My Epic Miracle 54

Shana Nisbet - Frenchmans Jet Pal 53

Keegan Mayes - Lucky Sugar Dixie 53

Tammy Stedman - Leos Rare News 52

Aspen Cok - So Famous First Lady 51

Lisa Warfield - Fire Fire Fire Fire 50

Natalya McLees - Mr. Malone 49

Chenessa McGraw - Farrari 49

Parker Lenhardt - Wee Zan Parrs Gal 47

Julia Carson - Millers Cowgirl 47

Jessie Lyons - WB Hot Dasher Drift 44

Kava Huestis - KN Fames Best Yet 42



Carsyn Hibbs - Shiney Golden Girl 42

Casey Wagner - E Zees Game 42

Natalya McLees - CW Wasted Wages 40

Shana Nisbet - AR Lucky Seven 40

Megan McGrade - BetOnAMoonBeam 40

Amy Winter - CR 39

Sedone Heimann - Stars Over Memphis 38

TJ Little - Raren To Rock 35

Stephanie Jones - CP Cleats 34

Jessica Arndt - Xtra Talent 31

Sophia Bates - Frenchmans Driftin Sun 27

Contestant/Horse Total 3D

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 961

Jessica Creech - Sweet Diamond Sun 576

Lacy Lamb - Royally Dashing 510

Jessica London - Bonavento 489

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 463

Lynnsey Dreiling - Six Shooter Babe 441

Barbara Bessette - Shes A Special Cisco 376

Reed Redfield - Earl 329

Sharon Foster - Mr Im Guna Steel Ur Girl 328

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 318

Sedona Heimann - Stars Over Memphis 294

Lacy Lamb - Tuckers Missie Chex 281

Kristi Bailly - YGW French Cacao 271

Ivy Redfield - Judge June Bug 269

Ashley Randall - Turning Income 257

Saundra Ardoin - Goodbye Rare Cash 231

Kimbrea Thorsnberry - Ms Jay Barr Kitty 227

Traci Milohov - Little Hot Shot Gal 219

Wendy McCaffaree - Fast Eddie Bug 215

Bobbie Shular - King Cash Tivio 203

Kaelin McMillan - BNH Hey Miss Tiffen 201

Sheila Manley - How Fast News Flys 194

Lisa Warfield - Miracle On Firee 191

Brandy Busch - Fire Catcher 164

Shana Nisbet - AR Lucky Seven 153

Chloe Pollan - Watchtheblurr 136

Sunni Taylor - Royal Contessa 136

Brooke Wilson - DashinThruTheFrost 135

Carsyn Hibbs - Blazin Exs N Ohs 128

Tammy Novotny - My Muscadine 125

Ebbie Hanson - If U Can (Dukie Zeus) 122

Natalya McLees - CW Wasted Wages 120

Lynn Formell - Profits Primadona 118

Tammy Thompson - Shez Smashinly Smooth 118

Valee Miller - Rocci Nick Bar 113

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 112

Keegan Mayes - Lucky Sugar Dixie 110

Carsyn Hibbs - Shiney Golden Girl 109

Ardyther Bessette - Explosive Talent 108

Cassie DeYong - CCR Leyros CU Profit - Moses 106

Sophia Bates - JLW RarenTaBeFamous 105



Tera Flink - Fantala Frost 102

Megan McGrade - BetOnAMoonBeam 101

Kiela McCarthy - GoGo Dancer 92

Jessie Lyons - WB Hot Dasher Drift 90

Donna Brown - Jefhro Wee Icicle 90

Brittney Wing - GSP CruisinOnFame 89

Ashley Schad - CM Duals Blue Remedy 89

Aimee Weaver - JM Pockets Golden Dream 87

Valee Miller - Prom Queene 85

Reena Lodahl - Mr Tweety Flyer 82

Sherry Flink - HR Prime Time 78

Carsyn Hibbs - Bea Bop Olena 78

Olivia Elliott - Zips Sir Pride 77

Cassie DeYong - Eddy 75

Phoenix Scherrer - Woody 75

Diana Morris - Babeilikewhatisee 73

Parker Lenhardt - Wee Zan Parrs Gal 72

Tammy Novotny - Midnight In Malibu 67

Tara Peterson - Wild Oh Henry 66

Kari Neiman - Ima Eternal Zipbar 65

Shana Nisbet - Frenchmans Jet Pal 62

Lillian Clore - TJ Bar Dash 61

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 60

Victoria Kunishi - Shuuichi Cat 59

Elly Wirth - Hearts Adash 59

Natalya McLees - Mr. Malone 58

Ashley Schad - Queens On A Streak 57

Darae Larson - SL Oakies Dash 57

Rhiannon Whitlock - Royal Smokalena 56

Jodi Klind - S Roc On Sargent 56

Valee Miller - Blazin Nikes 54

Kristi Nelson - HR Dandi Legend 54

Lynnsey Dreiling - Jet N Texas 53

Elizabeth Clinch - One Famous Sugar Daddy 53

Keegan Mayes - Lucky Sugar Dixie 53

Cierra Farrill - Hollywood Glo Kid 50

Jessica Hurst - Sixes Corona Feather 50

Madee Moses - CantAffordAFame 50

Mykal Kirkpatrick - SetumUpMayweather 49

Christine Dix - Shakey 48

Zoey Bruyer - Manus Ropin River (Birdie) 48

Tammy Thompson - Smooth As Glass 37 48

TJ Little - Jazzys Silver Lynx 46

Makilah Bauska - Streakin For Perks 45

Luanne Cutler - TS Tres Hot Colours 45

Tonya Sain - Sparks 45

Lynnsey Dreiling - Jakes A Card Shark 44

Allie Novotny - Dashing French King 44

Laurie Turner - An Oakie With Bux 43

Jessica London - Lady Speightstown 42

Traver Rains - Bonvestor Dolce 39

Elly Wirth - Shakers Jory Dash 37

Kelly Hanson - Jackpot 37

Brittney Wing - TH Otoes Frank 37

JR Winter - TM Six Appeal 36



Cassie De Yong - Dashen Firebug 36

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 36

Cierra Farrill - Docs Sinful Roan 36

Aspen Cok - CP Epics Percilla 34

Britt Baird - Profit Deluxe 32

Desiree Ence - Martha 32

Katie Smith - TS Girls Got Perks 31

Kristi Nelson - Lioness 229 31

Elena Hagen - Mon Ami Corona 31

Autumn Harris - Honey Silver Cat 31

Amy Winter - TM Six Appeal 28

Makenzie Stamp - Queso 26

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Legal Will 24

Contestant/Horse Total 4D

Elena Hagen - Mon Ami Corona 668

Megan McGrade - BetOnAMoonBeam 481

Kaelin McMillan - BNH Hey Miss Tiffen 429

Amy Prechter - Exclusive Savannah 343

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 332

Luanne Cutler - TS Tres Hot Colours 320

Jessica London - Lady Speightstown 305

Autumn Harris - Honeys Silver Cat 267

Brandy Busch - Fire Catcher 258

Sedona Heimann - Stars Over Memphis 218

TJ Little - Frenchie 194

Saundra Ardoin - Goodbye Rare Cash 169

Christina Kautzman - JL Rivulet River 160

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Legal Will 158

Ivy Redfield - Judge June Bug 156

Laurie Turner - An Oakie With Bux 156

Lacy Lamb - Royally Dashing 154

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Ms Jay Barr Kitty 138

Sharon Foster - Mr Im Guna Steel Ur Girl 138

Sunni Taylor - Royal Contessa 126

Kristi Nelson - Lioness 229 122

Christine Dix - Al's Jet Gal 113

Bobbie Shular - King Cash Tivio 109

Lynnsey Dreiling - Six Shooter Babe 104

Ivy Redfield - TS Shakers Surprise 102

Jessica London - Bonavento 102

Brooklyn Russel - San Pedrino Bar 92

Ardyther Bessette - Explosive Talent 92

Cierra Farrill - Hollywood Glo Kid 89

Lynn Formell - Profits Primadona 82

Liz Clinch - One Famous Sugar Daddy 81

Iriey Anderson - Hazel 81

Keegan Mayes - Lucky Sugar Dixie 78

Aimee Weaver - JM Pockets Golden Dream 78

Elly Wirth - Shakers Jory Dash 73

Kaelin McMillan - Sir Doc Chevrolet 70

Jessie Lyons - Woods Royal Fame 67

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 62



Traci Milohov - BNH Miss Chickasha 59

Brittney Wing - TH Otoes Frank 59

Brooke Wilson - Judge June Bug 59

Shelley Myllymaki - Committee Of One 58

Alora Bonnevie JT D Easily Streakin 57

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 49

Brina Germaine - C Diva 48

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 46

Brittney Wing - GSP CruisinOnFame 44

Sheila Manley - How Fast News Flys 43

Marianne Culver - See I Told You So 42

Valee Miller - Covergirl 41

Lori Yount - Modochs Peppy Moon 40

Drew Zipperian - Boone Smkn Ta Fame 33

MaKinley Walker - Flip 30

Sherry Flink - TS Going To Vegas 30

Lacey Pollan - Indian Eight 29

Samantha Doyle - JacksJigsawPuzzle 29

Shelby Nicholson - High On A Harley 29

Rhiannon Whitlock - Royal Smokalena 28

Britt Baird - Profit Deluxe 28

Tara Boulanger - Tys Little Jewel 27

Nicole Owens - Rarens Serendipity 27

Ebbie Hanson - If U Can (Dukie Zeus) 25

Ebbie Hansen - Snowbound Ewok 24

Donna Brown - Jefhro Wee Icicle 22

Kasslie Branson - Shady Slick 21

Mykal Kirkpatrick - SetumUpMayweather 20

Cassie DeYong - Moses 18

YOUNG GUN Contestant/Horse Total 1D

Katie Smith - TS Girls Got Perks 1190

Maddy Clinch - Fridays Tomcat 674

Brina Germaine - C Diva 599

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 586

Lacy Lamb - Tuckers Missie Chex 565

Abbi Keech - Rodeo Especially (Rodee) 460

Julia Hoagland - Free River Spirit 328

Parker Lenhardt - Wee Zan Parrs Gal 318

Maci DeHaan - AsGoodAsRowdyGets (Rowdy) 217

Jordynn Carson - Peaches 210

Kimbrea Thornsberry - MS Jay Barr Kitty 201

Kiela McCarthy - GoGo Dancer 197

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 187

Lacy Lamb - Royally Dashing 166

Reed Redfield - Earl 144

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Fuzz 140

Reed Redfield - RBR Bobcat 140

Mia Larson - Mooshue 136

Lillian Clore - TJ Bar Dash 114

Wynn McCaffree - Zans Echol Pine 112

Belle Taylor - Bliss 90



Elyse Ulrich - Moon You For Cash 88

Julia Carson - Millers Cowgirl 84

Frankie Jo Brown - Bit By The Moon 80

Makilah Bauska - Streakin For Perks 80

Shelby Nicholson - High On A Harley 77

Audrey Snellman - Dashin Shiny Sugar 72

Makenzie Stamp - Track 69

Chloe Pollan - Watchtheblurr 67

Brooklyn Russell - Hangten Dixie 64

Sophia Bates - JLW Rarentabefamous 62

Jordynn Carson - Hardaway 60

Kilah Bauska - Streakin For Perks 60

Grace Lenhardt - Daisy Duke Bikini Top 49

Phoenix Scherrer - Woody 45

Austyn Rask - Docs Haidas Jay 42

Olivia Elliott - Zips Sir Pride 40

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 40

Kadence Alexander - Sterling 40

Lexi Murer - The Real Version 36

Jenna Johnson - Three Time Dancer 36

Chenessa McGraw - Shes My Jamaica 35

Brooklyn Russell - San Pedrino Bar 34

Julia Hoagland - TS Fama Frost 23

Raegan Taylor - Vacas Lil Frenchman 20

MaKinley Walker - Flip 20

Emma Atkinson - JunosLookinRoyal 20

Contestant/Horse Total 2D

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 686

Abbi Keech - Rodeo Especially (Rodee) 510

Lacy Lamb - Royally Dashing 333

Kiela McCarthy - GoGo Dancer 321

Danee Percival - Tex Me 214

Shelby Nicholson - High On A Harley 210

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 178

Elyse Ulrich - Moon You For Cash 159

Grace Lenhardt - Daisy Dukes Bikini Top 156

Madison Lovaas - Paris 156

Lacy Lamb - Tuckers Missie Chex 145

Belle Taylor - Bliss 138

Reed Redfield - RBR Bobcat 120

Brooklyn Russell - San Pedrino Bar 97

Lillian Clore - TJ Bar Dash 94

Katie Smith - TS Girls Got Perks 80

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Legal Will 75

Shelby Nicholson - Skeet N Olena 63

Bryton Kipp - Tucks Fisher 60

Jordynn Carson - Peaches 56

Chloe Pollan - WatchTheBlurr 56

Frankie Jo Brown - Bit By The Moon 54

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 52

Julia Carson - Millers Cowgirl 48

Danee Percival - Guners Golden Dunit 43



Brina Germaine - C Diva 42

Sophia Bates - JLW RarenTaBeFamous 38

Reed Redfield - Earl 36

Sidnee Heimann - Smokin Colt 45 31

Kilah Bauska - Streakin For Perks 30

Olivia Elliott - Zips Sir Pride 29

Brooklyn Russell - Hangten Dixie 29

Kintla DeYong - Hezaburninfreckle 28

Makenzie Stamp - Queso 25

Sidnee Heimann - Leilo 22

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Ms Jay Barr Kitty 21

Contestant/Horse Total 3D

Elyse Ulrich - Moon You For Cash 527

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 235

Belle Taylor - Bliss 224

Kintla DeYong - Hezaburninfreckle 209

Brooklyn Russel - Hangten Dixie 201

Paisley Porlier - Wicked Good Begonia 160

Danee Percival - Tex Me 146

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 128

Shelby Nicholson - Skeet N Olena 99

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Legal Will 95

Lacy Lamb - Royally Dashing 92

Wynn McCaffree - Zans Echol Pine 88

Audrey Snellman - Dashers Shiny Sugar 86

Summer Lamb - Sakem Skydrifter 85

Abbi Keech - Rodeo Especially (Rodee) 80

Kimbrea Thornsberry - Ms Jay Barr Kitty 66

Julia Carson - Millers Cowgirl 60

Kiela McCarthy - GoGo Dancer 57

Katie Smith - TS Girls Got Perks 55

Waylon Little - Rey O Lynx 43

Jordynn Carson - Peaches 40

Alora Bonnevie - JT D Easily Streakin 34

Mia Larson - Mooshue 32

Madison Lovaas - Paris 29

Makenzie Stamp - Track 27

Lacy Lamb - Tuckers Missie Chex 26

Kelsey Gillin - Famous Wonder Woman 24

Shelby Nicholson - High On A Harley 22

Paisley Porlier - Poppet 20

Makenzie Stamp - Queso 18

MaKinley Walker - Flip 17

Contestant/Horse Total 4D

Alora Bonnevie - JT D Easily Streakin 236

Elyse Ulrich - Moon You For Cash 195

Paisley Porlier - Poppet 167

Kintla DeYong - Hezaburninfreckle 146

Abbi Keech - Rodeo Especially (Rodee) 89



Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 80

Katie Smith - Four O Six (Tesla) 69

Grace Lenhardt - Rocky 69

Waylon Little - Rey O Lynx 64

Danee Percival - Tex Me 46

Waylon Little - Jazzys Silver Lynx 42

Brooklyn Russel - San Pedrino Bar 36

Summer Lamb - Playin With Dynamite 32

Amanda Pesicka - Sparky 30

Brina Germaine - C D iva 30

Katie Smith - TS Girls Got Perks 29

Madison Lovaas - Paris 26

Frankie Jo Brown - Bit By The Moon 22

Belle Taylor - Bliss 22

Shelby Nicholson - High On A Harley 21

Faith Kenny-Greenwood - Ginger 20

Teighlor Little - Guners Golden Dunit 19

MaKinley Walker - Flip 16

Ryeitt Griffin - Stetson 14

Jordynn Carson - Peaches 13

LEDGE GUN Contestant/Horse Total 1D

Lisa Warfield - Friday Nite Headline 1048

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 973

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 452

Lisa Warfield - Firewater B Dashin 430

Tammy Novotny - Midnight In Malibu 320

Tammy Stedman - Leos Rare News 257

Valerie Dunlap - Flashy Cinderyella 160

Gayleen Malone - Tinys Second Dash 145

Bobbie Shular - King Cash Tivio 100

Tara Peterson - Hank 98

Lisa Warfield - Miracle On Firee 98

Ebbie Hansen - Dukie Zeus 94

Lori Yount - Modochs Peppy Moon 80

Lori Strozzi - Possible Cash Perks 60

Kristi Nelson - HR Dandi Legend 43

Dawn Lindsay - Taras Easy Perfect 40

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 40

Jessica Creech - Sweet Diamond Sun 40

Peggy Huntington - Hammers And Hard Hats 23

Shelley Myllymaki - Committee Of One 20

Kristi Nelson - Lioness 229 13

Contestant/Horse Total 2D

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 330

Krisit Nelson - HR Dandi Legend 273

Traci Milohov - Little Hotshot Gal 228

Tammy Novotny - Midnight In Malibu 189

Tammy Thompson - Smooth As Glass 37 180



Jessica Creech - Sweet Diamond Sun 135

Lisa Warfield - Miracle On Firee 123

Ebbie Hansen - If U Can ( Dukie Zeus) 112

Valeria Dunlap - Flashy Cinderyella 99

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 76

Tammy Novotny - My Muscadine 69

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 64

Jessie Lyons - WB Hot Dasher Drift 54

Lori Yount - Modochs Peppy Moon 48

Diana Morris - Babeilikewhatisee 34

Lisa Warfield - Firewater B Dashin 21

Contestant/Horse Total 3D

Lori Yount - Modochs Peppy Moon 212

Susan Ryan - Dox All American 210

Tammy Novotny - Midnight In Malibu 160

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 145

Valerie Dunlap - Flashy Cinderyella 143

Kristi Nelson - Lioness 229 118

Ebbie Hansen - If U Can ( Dukie Zeus) 108

Jessica Creech - Sweet Diamond Sun 102

Bobbie Shular - King Cash Tivio 77

Lisa Warfield - Miracle On Firee 75

Lisa Warfield - Fride Nite Headline 50

Tammy Thompson - Shez Smashinly Smooth 48

Tammy Novotny - My Muscadine 44

Tara Boulanger - Tys Little Jewel 36

Laurie Turner - An Oakie With Bux 34

Contestant/Horse Total 4D

Lori Yount - Modochs Peppy Moon 321

Valerie Dunlap - Flashy Cinderyella 189

Tara Boulanger - Shelbys Storm 103

Sharon Foster - Mr Im Guna Steel Ur Girl 78

Jessica Creech - Sweet Diamond Sun 37

Ebbie Hansen - Snowbound Ewok 33

Sheila Manley - Perks Avenger 30

Tara Boulanger - Tys Little Jewel 17

SQUIRT GUN Contestant/Horse Total 1D

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 252

Wynn McCaffree - Zans Echol Pine 227

Ember McGowan - Popper 160

Madison Neill - Bull Me Over 86

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Fuzz 74

Lacy DeHaan - Ruby 46

Adi Keefer - Que 42

Ryeitt Griffin - SunFoxMiss 41

Ryeitt Griffin - Peppys Sandy Otoe 36

Kintla De Yong - Burner 24

Trig Redfield - Woody 24

Saydi Keefer - Buddy 24



Annie Snellman - Goose 17

Blakely Taylor - Bliss 12

Levi Ott 12

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Honda 12

Ryeitt Griffin - Stetson 12

Contestant/Horse Total 2D

Wynn McCaffree - Zans Echol Pine 44

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 33

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Honda 14

Contestant/Horse Total 3D

Lacy DeHaan - Ruby 14

Rikki Jo Otoupalik - Chex 10

Contestant/Horse Total 4D

Waylon Little - Jazzys Silver Lynx 94

Blakely Taylor - Bliss 74

Myla Reed - Scrat 66

Adi Keefer - Que 47

Kintla De Yong - Burner 38

Cooley Miller - Shuttle 38

Ember McGowan - Popper 34

Saydi Keefer - Buddy 20

Saydi Keefer - Que 10

Avery Fearon - King 7


